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ATICO MINING CORP

ISIN: CA0475591099

Overview

2024/08/21 17:00:01

Price
0.0875 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA0475591099

ATY

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0875 EUR (57,150)
0.126 EUR (39,690)
0.091 EUR

0.091 EUR

0.0875 EUR

0.0875 EUR

0.104 EUR

0

0.00

4

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0475591099&ID_NOTATION=61122388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6333a5979d56b6b9c646da95e6f3cb04887545f9b8678a522cd149c6205214b3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4687e7a6de503155b&time=1724346621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c248f1ead8dbb822bc4f319c638e7e0577f9444e7f3add476934da9ed2c020&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3ae726b043741ded&time=1724346621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c5b1aa5bf18e1d24f08bd4cc6e0ae87bbafed38643b91d80b8080e948a737ec&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17d99c06c50369a29&time=1724346621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=797f34b81b2bdc39808d41e221c57280065b00c304ebc6ecacb4eff601c92aa3&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b9300315eb672547&time=1724346621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c565898924906fb0f9f517433eb8b8b782ab46853c9d41ab2b9018eb39ace2a7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=035c5e92afe85acd8&time=1724346621&tool=RSC

ATICO MINING CORP

Details

2024/08/21 17:00:01

Price
0.0875 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA0475591099
Symbol ATY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.0875 EUR (57,150)
Ask (Ask size) 0.126 EUR (39,690)
Open 0.091 EUR
High 0.091 EUR
Low 0.0875 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0875 EUR
VWAP 0.104 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.06% -4.89% -70.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.00 -0.21
Beta -0.03 -0.34 0.53
Volatility 109.88 114.09 89.96

ERSTE

Group

Sy
0.50
0.40 w l
MU A
0.30 | ’
I iiu
oo fh 1] | |
‘ i 0
0.10 A
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0870 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0996 EUR (667)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.1133 EUR (879)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0921 EUR (387)
YTD High | date 0.1740 EUR (2024/06/06)
YTD Low | date 0.0520 EUR (2024/01/31)
52 Weeks High | date 0.1740 EUR (2024/06/06)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.0520 EUR (2024/01/31)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 0.102 EUR 0.00 1
20
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 15:30 0.155 CAD 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 0.101 EUR 0.00 4
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:03 0.104 EUR 0.00 1
21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 17:00 0.0875 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61122388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78750633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459200941
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

21

2024/08/ 15:54 0.12USD  0.00
21

2024/08/ 16:00 0.101 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794768

ATICO MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ATICO MINING CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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